

Isd on Ac/Pail

7.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nig way - Constn. of the Road from					
S013 to Khap-tola under					
MM 987 Scheme.					
Agency: Mathu Anand Constn. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agmt. No. - S013BD/MM987/2022-23					
Date of start work - 15/09/2022					
Date of Completion - 14/09/2023					
Date of Measurement - 12/09/23					

RECORDED ENTRY

① for Constn. of Reference Pillar					
and Bench marks - do -					
					= 2.870 K.M.
② for Constn. of Reference Pillar /					
Surveys as per - do -					
					= 2.870 K.M.
③ for clearing and grubbing of					
Road land - do -					
90x	30x	2x	1.50m	=	810.00
5x	30x	2x	1.50m	=	450.00
1x	30x	2x	1.50m	=	60.00
					8610.00
					= 0.861 Hect.

Continuation

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) L.V. Contn. of Reference Pillor and Agency Bench — to —					
2.87 K.M. rate T.M.B. P.M.O. (1)					
@ Rs. 102655.34/K.M. — Rs.					29462.20
(2) L.V. Contn. of Reference Pillor/ Surveys — to —					
2.87 K.M. rate T.M.B. P.M.O. (1)					
@ Rs. 104592.77/K.M. — Rs.					30020.20
(3) L.V. clearing and grubbing of Road Land. — to —					
0.860 Hect. rate T.M.B. (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.75/Hect. — Rs.					43975.20
(4) L.V. Contn. of embankment obtained from 100m loan — to —					
757.125 M rate T.M.B. P.M.O. (2)					
@ Rs. 174.94/M — Rs.					132451.20
(5) L.V. Contn. of Subgrade and extra shoulder — to —					
379.50 M rate T.M.B. P.M.O. (2)					
@ Rs. 176.58/M — Rs.					67012.20
(6) L.V. Contn. of embankment obtained from 100m loan — to —					
1766.625 M rate T.M.B. P.M.O. (2)					
@ Rs. 139.84/M — Rs.					2,47,045.20

Continuation

5
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Lw excavation for Road					
Key in Soil — do —					
256.20 M ³ — to TMB. (2)					
@ Rs 242.16/M ³ — — — Rs 19000.00					
⑧ Lw Contingency for well					
and materials — do —					
1140.86 M ³ — to TMB. (3)					
@ Rs 2892.33/M ³ — — — Rs 3299744.00					
⑨ Lw and Fining Typical					
M.M. for band — do —					
02 M ³ — to TMB. (3)					
@ Rs 11430.38/M ³ — — — Rs 22879					
⑩ Lw Lay P.C. steadily and compactly					
of heavy stone metal or — do —					
973.437 M ³ — to TMB. (3)					
@ Rs 3535.19/M ³ — — — Rs 2734247.00					
					Rs 6625835.00
Add @ 12% S.S.T — — — Rs (+) 795100.00					
Add @ 1% G.C. — — — Rs (+) 66258.00					
Add S. fee — — — Rs (+) 65735.00					
					Rs 7552928.00
Less 1.62% Below — — — Rs (-) 122357.00					
					Payable Rs 7430571.00
Sum					
28/08/24					
J.E.					

Continuation